

City of Ann Arbor

301 E. Huron St. Ann Arbor, MI 48104 http://a2gov.legistar. com/Calendar.aspx

Legislation Details

File #: 20-1667 Version: 1 Name: 12/7/20 Resolution Approving an Amendment to

Contract with Harper Electric, LLC for On-Call City

Electrical Services

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

 File created:
 12/7/2020
 In control:
 City Council

 On agenda:
 12/7/2020
 Final action:
 12/7/2020

 Enactment date:
 12/7/2020
 Enactment #:
 R-20-451

Title: Resolution Approving an Amendment to Professional Services Agreement with Harper Electric, Inc. for

On-Call City Electrical Services (Not to exceed \$275,000.00)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Est_6278_from_Harper_Electric_Inc._15652 (1).pdf, 2. Harper Electric Contract-Fully Executed, 3.

Amendment 1 - Harper Electric PSA on-call electric services

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/7/2020	1	City Council	Approved	Pass